Licensed To: Virginia Swimming

Men 13-14 50 Free
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n 13-14 100 F
57.88
58.85
59.02
59.32
59.93

1:00.04
1:00.18
1:00.40
1:00.41
1:00.55

n 13-14 200 F
2:06.61
2:07.81
2:07.87
2:07.92
2:08.01
2:08.83
2:09.44
2:09.77
2:09.78
2:10.61

n 13-14 400 F
4:25.70
4:27.12
4:29.60
4:31.04
4:32.23
4:34.30
4:34.40
4:35.05
4:36.06
4:36.83

n 13-14 800 F
9:06.31
9:13.76
9:16.96
9:31.51
9:33.37
9:34.71
9:35.57
9:42.60
9:47.23
9:47.79

n 13-14 1500 Free
17:24.99
17:44.30
18:13.04
18:15.56
18:22.66
18:40.11
18:42.63
18:45.98
18:57.67
18:58.40

n 13-14 100 Back
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2007-2008 Virginia Swimming Long Course

Zone Team Top 10
July 2008, Age Up Date = 8/6/2008
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Johnson, Mike 14 SHKS
Hartman, Bryce T 14 CGBD
Carter, Ryan D 14 CGBD
Bailey, Peyton L 14 CGBD
Johnston, Cameron M 13 SQST
Lynn, Garret C 14 CGBD
Bassett, Henry L 13 NOVA
Lord, Peter M 14 QDD
Jones, Jared A 14 GATR
Balch, Christopher A 14 CGBD
Tudor, Shane A 14 CCA
Lynn, Garret C 14 CGBD
Hartman, Bryce T 14 CGBD
Johnson, Mike 14 SHKS
Carter, Ryan D 14 CGBD
Paryzek, Zach A 14 TCAC
Johnston, Cameron M 13 SQST
Williams, Chase F 14 ODAC
Williams, Caleb 14 LY
Minick, Grant T 14 QDD
Siar, Jacob A 14 VA
Paryzek, Zach A 14 TCAC
Siar, Jacob A 14 GATR
Williams, Caleb 14 LY
Fentress, Rodney B 14 TIDE
Lynn, Garret C 14 CGBD
Hartman, Bryce T 14 CGBD
Nester, Jack 14 NOVA
Zoldork, Anthony P 14 VACS
Carter, Ryan D 14 CGBD
Vivadelli, Christian 14 NOVA
Fentress, Rodney B 14 TIDE
Paryzek, Zach A 14 TCAC
Williams, Caleb 14 LY
Lynn, Garret C 14 CGBD
Nester, Jack 14 NOVA
Nelson, Luke 14 NOVA
Carter, Ryan D 14 CGBD
Siar, Jacob A 14 GATR
Moore, Cameron C 14 NOVA
Hartman, Bryce T 14 CGBD
Paryzek, Zach A 14 TCAC
Fentress, Rodney B 14 TIDE
Nester, Jack 14 NOVA
Vivadelli, Christian 14 NOVA
Siar, Jacob A 14 GATR
Nelson, Luke 14 NOVA
Kerner, Travis E 14 PSDN
Williams, Chase F 14 ODAC
Lord, Peter M 14 QDD
Jones, Jared A 14 GATR
Paryzek, Zach A 14 TCAC
Fentress, Rodney B 14 VA
Williams, Chase F 14 ODAC
Williams, Caleb 14 LY
Johnson, Mike 14 SHKS
Otruba, Lucas W 14 CCA
Roach, Henry D 14 OBX
Burton, Jerry N 14 TIDE
Lynn, Garret C 14 CGBD
Johnson, Matthew C 14 SQST

VA 6/27/2008Lynchburg Firecracker Invitational 200
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/7/20089th Annual Blue and Yellow Intrasquad
VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 6/7/20089th Annual Blue and Yellow Intrasquad
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/7/2008Rays LC A/BB/B/C Meet

VA 5/9/20082008 NC New South Swimming LC Invit
VA 6/7/20089th Annual Blue and Yellow Intrasquad
VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/26/2008TYR Summer Classic LC Invitational

VA 6/7/2008Rays LC A/BB/B/C Meet

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa
VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 6/20/20082008 NC ECSL LC Championships

VA 6/27/2008Lynchburg Firecracker Invitational 200
VA 5/3/20082008 Jeff Rouse Open Invitational

VA 8/8/2007Eastern Zone Age Group Long Cours

VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa
VA 6/20/20082008 NC HPSC 20th Furniture City Invit
VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/26/2008TYR Summer Classic LC Invitational

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa
VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/9/20082008 NC New South Swimming LC Invit
VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 6/26/2008TYR Summer Classic LC Invitational

VA 5/2/20082008 Trident May Maelstrom

VA 5/10/20082008 TAC Mother's Day Classic BB+

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/3/20082008 Jeff Rouse Open Invitational

VA 6/20/20082008 NC HPSC 20th Furniture City Invit
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/7/2008Rays LC A/BB/B/C Meet

VA 5/10/20082008 TAC Mother's Day Classic BB+

VA 6/7/2008Rays LC A/BB/B/C Meet

VA 5/9/20082008 NC New South Swimming LC Invit

VA 5/2/20082008 Trident May Maelstrom

VA 8/8/2007Eastern Zone Age Group Long Cours
VA 5/17/20082008 PV FISH LC Derby

VA 6/27/2008Lynchburg Firecracker Invitational 200
VA 5/31/2008TIDE Mile Meet 2008

VA 6/27/2008Lynchburg Firecracker Invitational 200
VA 5/17/20082008 PV FISH LC Derby

VA 5/31/2008TIDE Mile Meet 2008

VA 5/31/2008TIDE Mile Meet 2008

VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial
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3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Me
1
2

1:06.44
1:06.67
1:06.72
1:07.23
1:07.66
1:07.67
1:08.42
1:08.76
1:08.78
1:08.91
n 13-14 200 Back
2:21.42
2:24.49
2:25.09
2:26.39
2:26.67
2:27.04
2:27.39
2:27.69
2:28.30
2:29.03
n 13-14 100 Breast
1:14.40
1:15.68
1:16.68
1:17.77
1:18.60
1:19.27
1:19.42
1:19.53
1:19.55
1:19.64
n 13-14 200 Breast
2:37.88
2:45.98
2:46.17
2:46.86
2:47.59
2:51.08
2:51.15
2:51.48
2:52.44
2:53.12

n 13-14 100 Fly
1:01.90
1:03.61
1:04.31
1:04.54
1:05.68
1:05.68
1:05.90
1:05.90
1:06.25
1:06.31
n 13-14 200 Fly
2:20.36
2:20.51
2:21.95
2:23.32
2:24.70
2:25.45
2:26.06
2:28.79
2:28.95
2:29.19
n 13-14 200 IM
2:23.82 L
2:2435 L
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2007-2008 Virginia Swimming Long Course

Zone Team Top 10

July 2008, Age Up Date = 8/6/2008

Reynolds, Joshua L
Lynn, Garret C
Williams, Caleb
Bailey, Peyton L
Vivadelli, Christian
Copeland, Taylor B
Russo, Salvatore J
Balch, Christopher A
Bassett, Henry L
Barden, Justin A

Reynolds, Joshua L
Williams, Caleb
Russo, Salvatore J
Lynn, Garret C
Copeland, Taylor B
Bailey, Peyton L
Siar, Jacob A

Lord, Peter M
Montes de Oca, Alex
Ferguson, Thomas C

Williams, Chase F
Hou, Clark R

Nicely, William E
Bowles, Charley
Browne, Zack

Carter, Ryan D
Johnston, Cameron M
Hankey, Bryan

Balch, Christopher A
Helm, Harrison E

Williams, Chase F
Nicely, William E
Hou, Clark R

Bowles, Charley
Browne, Zack

Kerner, Travis E
Zoldork, Anthony P
Paryzek, Zach A
Helm, Harrison E
Johnston, Cameron M

Lynn, Garret C
Paryzek, Zach A
Zoldork, Anthony P
Hartman, Bryce T
Johnston, Cameron M
Fentress, Rodney B
Zoldork, Austin T
Nelson, Luke
Browne, Zack
Dunham, Preston T

Paryzek, Zach A
Fentress, Rodney B
Zoldork, Anthony P
Nelson, Luke
Moore, Cameron C
Browne, Zack
Dunham, Preston T
Marston, Geoff
Lynn, Garret C
Zoldork, Austin T

Lynn, Garret C
Williams, Chase F

14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
13
13

14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
13

14
13
14
13
13
14
13
14
14
14

14
14
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
13

14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
13

14

PSDN
CGBD
LY
CGBD
NOVA
NOVA
CCA
CGBD
NOVA
BASS

PSDN
LY
ccA
CGBD
NOVA
CGBD
GATR
QDD
BASS
VA

ODAC
NOVA
SQST
CGBD
NOVA
CGBD
SQST
LY
CGBD
CCA

ODAC
SQST
NOVA
CGBD
NOVA
PSDN
VACS
TCAC
CCA

SQST

CGBD
TCAC
VACS
CGBD
SQST
TIDE

PSDN
NOVA
NOVA
ODAC

TCAC
TIDE

VACS
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
ODAC

CGBD
PSDN

CGBD
ODAC

VA 5/3/20082008 Jeff Rouse Open Invitational

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/3/20082008 Jeff Rouse Open Invitational

VA 5/3/20082008 Jeff Rouse Open Invitational

VA 6/27/2008Lynchburg Firecracker Invitational 200
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/9/20082008 NC New South Swimming LC Invit
VA 5/3/20082008 Jeff Rouse Open Invitational

VA 5/3/20082008 Jeff Rouse Open Invitational

VA 8/8/2007Eastern Zone Age Group Long Cours

VA 6/20/20082008 NC ECSL LC Championships

VA 6/20/20082008 NC HPSC 20th Furniture City Invit
VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 6/7/20089th Annual Blue and Yellow Intrasquad
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 5/16/200811th Annual YSSC May LC Coaches Inv
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa

VA 6/20/20082008 NC ECSL LC Championships

VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 6/20/20082008 NC HPSC 20th Furniture City Invit
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 6/7/2008Rays LC A/BB/B/C Meet

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa
VA 6/27/2008Lynchburg Firecracker Invitational 200
VA 5/24/20082008 PV Virginia State LC Champs

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/26/2008TYR Summer Classic LC Invitational

VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/20/20082008 NC HPSC 20th Furniture City Invit
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/20/20082008 NC ECSL LC Championships

VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 5/17/20082008 PV FISH LC Derby

VA 8/8/2007Eastern Zone Age Group Long Cours

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/20/20082008 NC HPSC 20th Furniture City Invit

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/20/20082008 NC ECSL LC Championships
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2:25.32
2:25.53
2:26.09
2:26.62
2:26.76
2:27.21
2:28.00
2:28.07

n 13-14 400 |
5:01.24
5:01.55
5:06.35
5:09.68
5:10.19
5:10.54
5:10.58
5:13.63
5:13.77
5:14.09
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2007-2008 Virginia Swimming Long Course

Zone Team Top 10

July 2008, Age Up Date = 8/6/2008

Paryzek, Zach A
Fentress, Rodney B
Zoldork, Anthony P
Johnston, Cameron M
Balch, Christopher A
Siar, Jacob A
Johnson, Mike
Browne, Zack

Williams, Chase F
Fentress, Rodney B
Lynn, Garret C
Moore, Cameron C
Vivadelli, Christian
Nelson, Luke
Nester, Jack
Browne, Zack
Paryzek, Zach A
Zoldork, Anthony P

14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14

TCAC
TIDE

VACS
SQST
CGBD
GATR
SHKS
NOVA

ODAC
TIDE

CGBD
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
TCAC
VACS

VA 5/2/20082008 Trident May Maelstrom

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/20/2008Coventry Commonwealth Games of Vir
VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/20/20082008 NC HPSC 20th Furniture City Invit
VA 6/7/2008Rays LC A/BB/B/C Meet

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on

VA 6/20/20082008 NC ECSL LC Championships

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 5/16/20082008 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet on
VA 6/13/20082008 Edwin C. Cuttino Memorial

VA 6/13/20082008 NC WAVE Capital City Invitationa
VA 6/27/2008Lynchburg Firecracker Invitational 200
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